Individual (s) to Joint Tenants QUITCLAIM DEED No delinquent taxes and transfer entered; Certificate of Real Estate Value () filed () not required Certificate of Real Estate Value No. Value Value	431315 FILED NOV 0 6 '15 AT AM Michael T. Moriarty, County Recorder	
STATE DEED TAX DUE HEREON: \$1.65 Date: March 26, 2015	(reserved for recording data)	
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, Patricia J. Aswegan, a single person, Frank J. Belisle and Tracy Belisle, f/k/a Tracy Hoheisel, husband and wife, Carl D. Davis and Marilyn Davis, husband and wife, Grantors, hereby convey and quitclaim to Kevin Parrish a/k/a Kevin R. Davis and Lorry Parrish, as joint tenants, Grantees, real property in Aitkin County, Minnesota, described as follows:		
The North half of the North half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter (N 1/2 of N 1/2 of SE 1/4 of SW 1/4), Section Seventeen (17), Township Forty-Five (45), Range Twenty-six (26)		
The consideration for this deed is less than \$500.00.		
Affix Deed Tax Stamp Here Affix Deed Tax Stamp Here Doubles Peld Output Doubles Peld		
STATE OF MINNESOTAY Deputy		
COUNTY OF Aithin		
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this the day of person, Grantor.	April, 2015, Patricia J. Aswegan, a single	
NOTARIAL STAMP OR SEAL (OR OTHER TITLE OR RANK) CHRISTINE MARIE BRIGHT MARWEDE NOTARY PUBLIC MINNESOTA My Commission Exp. Jan. 31, 2018	SIGNATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
STATE OF MINNESOTA ss.	Frank J. Belisle May Bilisle	
COUNTY OF Action	Tracy Belisle	

DEED Tenants QUITCLAIM	
No delinquent taxes and transfer entered; Certificate of Real Estate	431316
Value () filed () not required	
Certificate of Real Estate Value No	FILED NOV 0 6 15 ATAM
7,507	Michael T. Moriarty, County Recorder
County Auditor	
SO O LIA LL.	
by Chaluth Narmor Deputy	
	*
STATE DEED TAX DUE HEREON: \$1.65	(reserved for recording data)
Date: March 26, 2015	(reserved for recording data)
EOD VALUADI E CONSIDEDATION Patricia I Aswegan a single	nerson Frank I Reliele and Tracy Reliele f/k/a Tracy
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, Patricia J. Aswegan, a single person, Frank J. Belisle and Tracy Belisle, f/k/a Tracy Hoheisel, husband and wife, Kevin R. Parrish a/k/a Kevin R. Davis and Lorry Parrish, husband and wife, husband and wife,	
Grantors, hereby convey and quitclaim to Carl D. Davis and Marilyn J. I property in Aitkin County, Minnesota, described as follows:	Davis, husband and wife, as joint tenants, Grantees, real
property in Attain County, winnesota, described as tonows.	Ę.
The North half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter (N 1/	
of the North half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter (N 1/2 of N1/2 of SE 1/4 of SW 1/4), Section Seventeen (17), Township Forty-Five (45), Range Twenty-six (26)	
The consideration for this deed is less than \$500.00.	
together with all hereditaments and annurtenances belonging thereto	
together with all hereditaments and appurtenances belonging thereto.	Potrick Children
Affix Dega Tax Stamp HereDollars Paid	- would be accepted
Low Heem	
County Treasurer	
STATE OF MINNESOTA Deputy	
Ss	
Λ λ	
COUNTY OF Aithin	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this me day of April, 2015, Patricia J. Aswegan, a single	
person, Grantor.	
	Church /30 hm
NOTARIAL STAMP OR SEAL (OR OTHER TITLE OR RANK)	SIGNATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGMENT
ss	
CHRISTINE MARIE BRIGHT MARWEDE	
My Commission exponery Public-Minnesota	1 11011
	Inale of Bulant
STATE OF MINNESOTA	Frank J. Belisle
ss.	Hays Belisla
3	Tracy Belisle
COUNTY OF ALLKIN	ii .